REAL MOMENTUM for Men
‘ A Man & His Sexual Purity

REAL MOMENTUM

I. The Lure is Fatal
1. Her Words Are DEAFENING

2. what
3. Soul
4. Nobody

2. Her Walk is DANGEROUS

1. No
2.same
3. high
4. safe

3. Her Ways Are DECEPTIVE

1. he
2. swiftly
3. your

Il. THE LOSS IS FINAL
1. The Price

e ruined
e all
e never

2. The Pain

1. attitude
2. wishes
3. worst

lll. The Lord is FAITHFUL

1. Stay Awakel!
2. Stay Away!



